
April May June July August September

Texoma Legacy Ridge Lake Kiowa Westridge Tanglewood Firewheel The Bridges

Entry Name Club Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

No.

1 Allen, Linda WestRidge 335 50 60 60 55 50 60

2 Arterberry, Elizabeth WestRidge 180 0 0 70 50 60 0

3 Baker, Judy Tanglewood 50 50 0 0 0 0

4 Bannister, Kathy WestRidge 165 0 0 50 0 65 50

5 Barletta, Lorraine Lake Kiowa 345 50 50 65 65 50 65

6 Baze, Terri Tanglewood 420 70 70 65 75 70 70

7 Blake, Marilyn Firewheel 230 60 0 50 0 60 60

8 Beale, LaJean Watters Creek 110 0 50 0 0 60 0

9 Boothe, Ginger Lake Kiowa 275 70 65 70 70 0 0

10 Bowles, Rosalie Firewheel 150 50 0 0 50 0 50

11 Briggs, Amy Watters Creek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Britt, Dorty WestRidge 65 0 0 65 0 0 0

13 Bullard, Angie Lake Kiowa 65 0 65 0 0 0 0

14 Bullock, Sheila Watters Creek 150 0 0 50 50 50 0

15 Carroll, Cindy Webb Hill 150 0 50 0 50 0 50

16 Christie, Sharon Firewheel 350 65 50 65 50 65 55

17 Clark, Barbara Watters Creek 285 60 50 50 0 70 55

18 Coles, Sheila Firewheel 50 50 0 0 0 0 0

19 Cook, Cheryl Firewheel 60 60 0

20 Cox, Wanda Lake Kiowa 255 0 60 60 70 65 0

21 Cromwell, Arlene Oak Hollow 50 0 0 50 0 0 0

22 Crumpton, Kay Firewheel 225 75 0 0 0 75 75

23 Crutcher, Dianne Oak Hollow 55 0 0 55 0 0 0

24 Davis, Cheryl Lake Kiowa 65 0 65 0 0 0 0

25 Dickinson, Laurie Lake Kiowa 110 0 60 0 50 0 0

26 DiGangi, Sue WestRidge 220 0 60 50 60 50 0

27 Donaldson, Bety Legacy Ridge 50 50 0 0 0 0 0

28 Driscoll, Joan Firewheel 50 50 0 0 0 0 0

29 Duncan, Nancy Oak Hollow 120 0 0 0 70 50 0

30 Evans, Joanna Watters Creek 100 50 50

31 Fagg, Deena Lake Kiowa 280 0 50 50 70 60 50

32 Fox, Lindy Firewheel 60 60 0

33 Friedland, Karen Oak Hollow 0 0 0

34 Frost, Lisa Oak Hollow 170 0 50 50 0 70 0

35 Gartz, Navvab Oak Hollow 200 50 50 50 0 0 50

36 Gladen, Donna Tanglewood 225 50 55 50 70 0 0

37 Goolsby, Tonya Tanglewood 100 50 0 0 50 0 0

38 Graham, Uvolin Watters Creek 50 0 0 0 50 0 0

39 Green, Kate Firewheel 55 55 0 0 0 0 0

40 Grossman, Terry Westridge 235 60 50 60 0 65 0

41 Haas, Nancy Tanglewood 60 60 0 0 0 0 0

42 Haggerty, Suzy WestRidge 60 0 0 60 0 0 0

43 Halbrooks, Carol Tanglewood 225 55 50 0 60 0 60

44 Hartline, Barbara Tanglewood 235 65 50 0 55 0 65

45 Hines, Jean Lake Kiowa 380 60 65 70 65 60 60

46 Horton, Joyce Watters Creek 320 65 50 50 55 50 50

47 Hudson, Donna Tanglewood 400 65 60 65 70 70 70

48 Jansien, Carol Firewheel 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 Jones, Rose Oak Hollow 160 0 0 55 55 50

50 Kilburn, Cheryl Watters Creek 285 50 50 50 65 70

51 Klass, Carrie WestRidge 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 Konz, Sara Lake Kiowa 170 60 50 0 0 60

53 Lancaster, Amy Lake Kiowa 105 50 55

54 Lawrence, Nancy Firewheel 155 0 0 55 50 50 0

55 Lindsay, Teri Watters Creek 115 0 0 65 50 0

56 Long, Bonnie Westridge 230 60 0 55 55 60

57 Lucas, Ranna Firewheel 165 55 0 0 0 60 50

58 Lutz, Mary Ann Tanglewood 305 0 55 60 65 60 65

59 MacElroy, Lezlie Lake Kiowa 305 50 70 0 60 55 70
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60 Manart, Linda WestRidge 55 0 0 55 0 0

61 Maniscalco, Ramee Lake Kiowa 375 65 70 50 70 55 65

62 Martinson, Jessica Lake Kiowa 75 0 75 0 0 0

63 Mayes, Mary Kay Tanglewood 50 50 0 0 0 0

64 McElfresh, Sandy Watters Creek 100 0 50 50 0 0

65 Merolla, Paddy Lake Kiowa 60 0 60 0 0 0

66 Monahan, Gwen Oak Hollow 215 55 50 50 60 0

67 Morrison, Danette Lake Kiowa 395 65 70 70 65 70 55

68 Murr, Nancy Firewheel 65 65 0

69 Nelson, Linda Firewheel 175 65 0 0 0 55 55

70 Nix, Nancy Lake Kiowa 380 70 55 50 70 70 65

71 Nopp, Ticia Oak Hollow 170 50 55 0 0 65

72 Ober, Kathy Oak Hollow 235 65 55 55 60 0

73 Pannell, Karen Lake Kiowa 65 0 65 0 0 0

74 Patterson, Pat Firewheel 65 0 65 0 0 0

75 Porter, Michelle Lake Kiowa 110 0 0 60 50 0

76 Probst, Barbara Oak Hollow 0 0 0 0 0 0

77 Pucci, Susan Lake Kiowa 205 50 50 50 0 55

78 Rains, Angelina Oak Hollow 110 60 50 0 0 0

79 Ransom, Jo Legacy Ridge 50 50 0 0 0 0

80 Read, Sally Lake Kiowa 135 70 0 0 65 0

81 Reinick, Kim Watters Creek 210 50 50 50 60 0

82 Robinson, Barbara Watters Creek 365 70 60 70 50 50 65

83 Rogers, Susan Oak Hollow 320 65 55 70 65 65

84 Romines, Debbie Lake Kiowa 70 0 70 0 0 0

85 Rook, Peggy Firewheel 50 50 0 0 0 0

86 Rychel, Beverly Watters Creek 230 70 50 50 60 0

87 Saarinen, Nancy WestRidge 60 0 0 60 0 0

88 Sanders, Janet Legacy Ridge 50 50 0 0 0 0

89 Schwind, Mary Firewheel 395 65 60 70 70 65 65

90 Seabolt, Diane Oak Hollow 260 55 50 50 55 50 0

91 Shelton, Kelly Firewheel 50 50 0 0 0 0

92 Smith-Cole, Kim Oak Hollow 235 60 50 0 60 65 0

93 Sprehe, Judith Firewheel 220 0 0 50 65 55 50

94 Stearman, Kathy Watters Creek 165 50 0 0 50 65

95 Storey, Margie Firewheel 285 60 0 65 50 60 50

96 Thompson, Denise Lake Kiowa 160 0 50 0 50 60

97 Thompson, Maggie WestRidge 380 60 65 75 65 50 65

98 Tijerina, Sandi Watters Creek 175 0 0 60 60 55 0

99 Tseng, Theresa Watters Creek 50 50 0

100 Turner, Tommie Sue Firewheel 350 60 50 65 60 65 50

101 Vannatta, Wendy Watters Creek 360 55 50 65 65 65 60

102 Voss, Joyce Watters Creek 110 50 0 0 60 0

103 Waggoner, Marianne WestRidge 110 0 0 60 50 0

104 Wagner, Carol Firewheel 235 50 0 65 50 70

105 Walters, Pat Firewheel 110 50 0 0 0 60

106 Wardrope, Nancy Firewheel 50 50 0

107 Wescoat, Susan Lake Kiowa 255 60 65 0 65 65

108 Yager, Paula Firewheel 75 75 0 0 0 0

109 Yopp. Linda Firewheel 50 50 0 0 0 0

110 Zych, Amy Lake Kiowa 370 70 60 65 65 60 50
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1 Baze, Terri Tanglewood 420 70 70 65 75 70 70

2 Hudson, Donna Tanglewood 400 65 60 65 70 70 70

3 Morrison, Danette Lake Kiowa 395 65 70 70 65 70 55

4 Schwind, Mary Firewheel 395 65 60 70 70 65 65

5 Hines, Jean Lake Kiowa 380 60 65 70 65 60 60

6 Nix, Nancy Lake Kiowa 380 70 55 50 70 70 65

7 Thompson, Maggie WestRidge 380 60 65 75 65 50 65

8 Maniscalco, Ramee Lake Kiowa 375 65 70 50 70 55 65

9 Zych, Amy Lake Kiowa 370 70 60 65 65 60 50

10 Robinson, Barbara Watters Creek 365 70 60 70 50 50 65

11 Vannatta, Wendy Watters Creek 360 55 50 65 65 65 60

12 Christie, Sharon Firewheel 350 65 50 65 50 65 55

13 Turner, Tommie Sue Firewheel 350 60 50 65 60 65 50

14 Barletta, Lorraine Lake Kiowa 345 50 50 65 65 50 65

15 Allen, Linda WestRidge 335 50 60 60 55 50 60

16 Horton, Joyce Watters Creek 320 65 50 50 55 50 50

17 Rogers, Susan Oak Hollow 320 65 55 70 65 65

18 Lutz, Mary Ann Tanglewood 305 0 55 60 65 60 65

19 MacElroy, Lezlie Lake Kiowa 305 50 70 0 60 55 70

20 Clark, Barbara Watters Creek 285 60 50 50 0 70 55

21 Kilburn, Cheryl Watters Creek 285 50 50 50 65 70

22 Storey, Margie Firewheel 285 60 0 65 50 60 50

23 Fagg, Deena Lake Kiowa 280 0 50 50 70 60 50

24 Boothe, Ginger Lake Kiowa 275 70 65 70 70 0 0

25 Seabolt, Diane Oak Hollow 260 55 50 50 55 50 0

26 Cox, Wanda Lake Kiowa 255 0 60 60 70 65 0

27 Wescoat, Susan Lake Kiowa 255 60 65 0 65 65

28 Grossman, Terry Westridge 235 60 50 60 0 65 0

29 Hartline, Barbara Tanglewood 235 65 50 0 55 0 65

30 Ober, Kathy Oak Hollow 235 65 55 55 60 0

31 Smith-Cole, Kim Oak Hollow 235 60 50 0 60 65 0

32 Wagner, Carol Firewheel 235 50 0 65 50 70

33 Blake, Marilyn Firewheel 230 60 0 50 0 60 60

34 Long, Bonnie Westridge 230 60 0 55 55 60

35 Rychel, Beverly Watters Creek 230 70 50 50 60 0

36 Crumpton, Kay Firewheel 225 75 0 0 0 75 75

37 Gladen, Donna Tanglewood 225 50 55 50 70 0 0

38 Halbrooks, Carol Tanglewood 225 55 50 0 60 0 60

39 DiGangi, Sue WestRidge 220 0 60 50 60 50 0

40 Sprehe, Judith Firewheel 220 0 0 50 65 55 50

41 Monahan, Gwen Oak Hollow 215 55 50 50 60 0

42 Reinick, Kim Watters Creek 210 50 50 50 60 0

43 Pucci, Susan Lake Kiowa 205 50 50 50 0 55

44 Gartz, Navvab Oak Hollow 200 50 50 50 0 0 50

45 Arterberry, Elizabeth WestRidge 180 0 0 70 50 60 0

46 Nelson, Linda Firewheel 175 65 0 0 0 55 55

47 Tijerina, Sandi Watters Creek 175 0 0 60 60 55 0

48 Frost, Lisa Oak Hollow 170 0 50 50 0 70 0

49 Konz, Sara Lake Kiowa 170 60 50 0 0 60

50 Nopp, Ticia Oak Hollow 170 50 55 0 0 65

51 Bannister, Kathy WestRidge 165 0 0 50 0 65 50

52 Lucas, Ranna Firewheel 165 55 0 0 0 60 50

53 Stearman, Kathy Watters Creek 165 50 0 0 50 65

54 Jones, Rose Oak Hollow 160 0 0 55 55 50

55 Thompson, Denise Lake Kiowa 160 0 50 0 50 60

56 Lawrence, Nancy Firewheel 155 0 0 55 50 50 0

57 Bowles, Rosalie Firewheel 150 50 0 0 50 0 50

58 Bullock, Sheila Watters Creek 150 0 0 50 50 50 0

59 Carroll, Cindy Webb Hill 150 0 50 0 50 0 50
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60 Read, Sally Lake Kiowa 135 70 0 0 65 0

61 Duncan, Nancy Oak Hollow 120 0 0 0 70 50 0

62 Lindsay, Teri Watters Creek 115 0 0 65 50 0

63 Beale, LaJean Watters Creek 110 0 50 0 0 60 0

64 Dickinson, Laurie Lake Kiowa 110 0 60 0 50 0 0

65 Porter, Michelle Lake Kiowa 110 0 0 60 50 0

66 Rains, Angelina Oak Hollow 110 60 50 0 0 0

67 Voss, Joyce Watters Creek 110 50 0 0 60 0

68 Waggoner, Marianne WestRidge 110 0 0 60 50 0

69 Walters, Pat Firewheel 110 50 0 0 0 60

70 Lancaster, Amy Lake Kiowa 105 50 55

71 Evans, Joanna Watters Creek 100 50 50

72 Goolsby, Tonya Tanglewood 100 50 0 0 50 0 0

73 McElfresh, Sandy Watters Creek 100 0 50 50 0 0

74 Martinson, Jessica Lake Kiowa 75 0 75 0 0 0

75 Yager, Paula Firewheel 75 75 0 0 0 0

76 Romines, Debbie Lake Kiowa 70 0 70 0 0 0

77 Britt, Dorty WestRidge 65 0 0 65 0 0 0

78 Bullard, Angie Lake Kiowa 65 0 65 0 0 0 0

79 Davis, Cheryl Lake Kiowa 65 0 65 0 0 0 0

80 Murr, Nancy Firewheel 65 65 0

81 Pannell, Karen Lake Kiowa 65 0 65 0 0 0

82 Patterson, Pat Firewheel 65 0 65 0 0 0

83 Cook, Cheryl Firewheel 60 60 0

84 Fox, Lindy Firewheel 60 60 0

85 Haas, Nancy Tanglewood 60 60 0 0 0 0 0

86 Haggerty, Suzy WestRidge 60 0 0 60 0 0 0

87 Merolla, Paddy Lake Kiowa 60 0 60 0 0 0

88 Saarinen, Nancy WestRidge 60 0 0 60 0 0

89 Crutcher, Dianne Oak Hollow 55 0 0 55 0 0 0

90 Green, Kate Firewheel 55 55 0 0 0 0 0

91 Manart, Linda WestRidge 55 0 0 55 0 0

92 Baker, Judy Tanglewood 50 50 0 0 0 0

93 Coles, Sheila Firewheel 50 50 0 0 0 0 0

94 Cromwell, Arlene Oak Hollow 50 0 0 50 0 0 0

95 Donaldson, Bety Legacy Ridge 50 50 0 0 0 0 0

96 Driscoll, Joan Firewheel 50 50 0 0 0 0 0

97 Graham, Uvolin Watters Creek 50 0 0 0 50 0 0

98 Mayes, Mary Kay Tanglewood 50 50 0 0 0 0

99 Ransom, Jo Legacy Ridge 50 50 0 0 0 0

100 Rook, Peggy Firewheel 50 50 0 0 0 0

101 Sanders, Janet Legacy Ridge 50 50 0 0 0 0

102 Shelton, Kelly Firewheel 50 50 0 0 0 0

103 Tseng, Theresa Watters Creek 50 50 0

104 Wardrope, Nancy Firewheel 50 50 0

105 Yopp. Linda Firewheel 50 50 0 0 0 0

106 Briggs, Amy Watters Creek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

107 Friedland, Karen Oak Hollow 0 0 0

108 Jansien, Carol Firewheel 0 0 0 0 0 0

109 Klass, Carrie WestRidge 0 0 0 0 0 0

110 Probst, Barbara Oak Hollow 0 0 0 0 0 0
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